
DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

 

User Department: Recreation Parks & Cultural 

Affairs 

 

From: Purchasing & Contracting 

RFP No.: COOP 

 

Title:  Playground Equipment Installation at DeKalb 

Memorial Park 

Effective Date:  May 10, 2022 

 

Expiration Date:  May 13, 2023 

Contract APPROVED Amount:  $193,916.68 

 

Number of Renewals to Date: 0 

 

                      Contractor(s)                                              Contract No. Agrees to Extend 

PlayWorld Preferred, Inc 1292830 N/A 

   

User Department Recommendation:                  Renew    □           Bid    □    Increase    X□ Decrease    □       
                                                                           

Funding for Renewal Term: _____________________$6300__________ 
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term.  Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.) 

 

Funding:  General  X      Enterprise           3 Digit Fund Code ______ SPLOST  Category ____________________ 

                 CIP Line-Item No. (if applicable): __________   

 

Justification: 

 

RPCA recommends to increase contract 1292830 in the amount of $6300 due to an increase in fill material which needed to be 

hauled off site during the demolition of the existing playground at DeKalb Memorial Park. The installation of the playground is 

part of a grant which was received by Park Pride. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

_______________________________________                                  _______________________________________ 

      Department Director Signature                                                                               Date 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:                          Approve    □                           Deny    □ 

 
Additional Comments: 

 

  __________________________________                                   __________________________________ 

  Purchasing and Contracting Signature                                                                  Date 

11/4/2022


		2022-11-15T16:25:07-0500
	Delois Robinson


	Date: November 15, 2022
	Check Box1: Yes


